Global Tech LED      |     8901 Quality Rd.   Bonita Springs, FL   34135     |     Phone: 877.748.5533     |     Website: www.GlobalTechLED.com
Fully Compliant with ARRA Buy American Requirements. Made in the USA.
Photometrics:
.ies files available
Surge Protector:
- Required for ALL 347V-480V applications in order
to qualify for Warranty
- Recommended for all outdoor applications

Rated Watts
[W]
GTSOLM21 x 1 HI 700 5910 60
GTSOLM21 x 1 MH 600 4594 50
GTSOLM21 x 1 ML 500 3742 40
GTSOLM21 x 1 LO 400 2679 30
LED Module Compatibility
Base Options
Catalog # Description
MGL Mogul Base (E39)
MED Medium Base (E27)
BUB U-Bracket (No Base)
Catalog # Description
IP67 IP67 Rated LED Engine
M21-DRBR Driver Bracket for Yoke
 GT-LSP-120 Surge Protector. 120 V 10 kA Parallel.
20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-240 Surge Protector. 240 V 10 kA Parallel.
20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-277 Surge Protector. 277 V 10 kA Parallel.
20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-347 Surge Protector. 347 V 10 kA Parallel.
20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-480 Surge Protector. 480 V 10 kA Parallel.
20kA maximum discharge current.
Accessories
One or more of the following US patent numbers may apply:
9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202

Watt-
age Voltage CCT Lens Mounting Method Accs Accs Accs
GTR AR = Area/Roadway
M21 HI
(60W)
SV (120V-277V) GR (5000K) [70CRI] NL = No Lens SOLY = Yoke Mount MGL EXT2IN = 2” IP67 = 1xM21*
HB = High Bay HV (347V-480V) BR (5000K) [80CRI] 10D = 10D Lens MED EXT4IN = 4” M21-DRBR
WP = Wall Pack
M21 MH
(50W)
SV (120V-277V) YW (4100K) [70CRI] 25D = 25D Lens BUB EXT6IN = 6” GT-LSP-120
PG = Parking Garage HV (347V-480V) BL (4000K) [80CRI] 50D = 50D Lens EXT8IN = 8” GT-LSP-240
FC = Fuel Canopy
M21 ML
(40W)
SV (120V-277V) RD (3500K) [80CRI] 75D = 75D Lens EXT10IN = 10” GT-LSP-277
PT = Post Top HV (347V-480V) PR (3000K) [95CRI] 360D = 360D Lens EXT12IN = 12” GT-LSP-347
HZ = Hazardous
M21 LO
(30W)
SV (120V-277V) OR (2700K) [80CRI] 360s = 360 Square Lens EXT14IN = 14” GT-LSP-480
BD = Bollard HV (347V-480V) GRO (Grow)† T2 = Type II Lens EXT16IN = 16”
TB = Tube AMB (Amber)† T3 = Type III Lens
SI = Screw In AQU (Aquarium)†
GW = Horticulture RYB (Royal Blue)†
Ordering Code Example: